
School District

10 Anthony Twp Corinne Paulhamus corinne.paulhamus@gmail.com (570) 323-4346 Jersey Shore 190 Paulhamus Rd Linden 17744

50 Brown Twp Cozette M Stoltzfus cms1977@verizon.net (570) 753-3821 Jersey Shore 14396 Rt 414 Hwy Slate Run 17769

60 Cascade Twp Sandra McNeil slm1946@verizon.net (570) 995-5431 Montoursville 10510 Rose Valley Rd Trout Run 17771

70 Clinton Twp Kim Alexander (570) 506-3923 Montgomery 204 West Blind Road Montgomery 17752

80 Cogan House Twp Mary Gregory mgregory@pct.edu (570) 998-9769 Southern Tioga 3640 Green Mtn Rd Trout Run 17771

100 Duboistown Boro Kathy Weaver kyweaver1@gmail.com (570) 329-5010 So Williamsport 2651 Euclid Ave Duboistown 17702

130 Franklin Twp Raine Ohnmeiss franklints@windstream.net (570) 584-3240 East Lycoming PO Box 85 Lairdsville 17742

160/170 Hughesville Boro Dorothy Bennett NO E-Mail (570) 584-4040 East Lycoming 215 S Second Street Hughesville 17737

240 Lewis Twp Ron Dawes rdeandawes@aol.com (570) 998-2376 Williamsport Box 21 Liberty Street Trout Run 17771

260 Loyalsock Twp Dottie White Mertz lsocktaxlady@gmail.com (570) 321-8020 Loyalsock 2132 Northway Road Williamsport 17701

270 Lycoming Twp Kamala Paulhamus dkhamus@comcast.net (570) 494-1982 Williamsport 1882 Kenyon Ave Cogan Station 17728

290 McIntyre Twp Cindy Black cblack358@aol.com (570) 995-5004 Canton PO Box 204 Ralston 17763

300 McNett Twp Melody Kitchen kkitchen@frontiernet.net (570) 673-3506 Canton PO Box 25 Roaring Branch 17765

310 Mifflin Twp Janet Hillyard hillyard45@comcast.net (570) 398-3610 Jersey Shore 396 Zinck Road Jersey Shore 17740

320 Mill Creek Twp Norma Zeisloft normaz@windstream.net (570) 584-3345 East Lycoming 383 Highview Terrace Muncy 17756

360 Moreland Twp Amy McCoy morelandtwp@yahoo.com (570) 940-0283 East Lycoming 2476 Moreland Twp Rd Muncy 17756

410 Muncy Twp Ann Smith jimannsmith@windstream.net (570) 546-8538 Muncy 409 Yetter Road Pennsdale 17756

430 Old Lycoming Twp David Frey dcfrey7@comcast.net (570) 323-7989 Williamsport 2200 Roosevelt Ave Williamsport 17701

450 Piatt Twp Kayla Gephart kbgephart@gmail.com (570) 916-1179 Jersey Shore 145 Martins Road Linden 17744

490 Porter Twp Carlene Bowers kcbowers1@verizon.net (570) 398-2285 Jersey Shore 24 Pine Creek Ave Jersey Shore 17740

510/520/530 South Williamsport Boro Ann Shaible ann@swtaxcollector.com (570) 327-0620 So Williamsport 2651 Euclid Ave Ste B So Williamsport 17702

540 Shrewsbury Twp Susan Sheets sueshe09@yahoo.com (570) 584-4738 East Lycoming 12194 Rt 220 Hwy Hughesville 17737

550 Susquehanna Twp Yvonne Markle pvmarkle@gmail.com (570) 322-9802 So Williamsport 84 Johnson Drive Williamsport 17701

570 Washington Twp Nancy Bashista nancybashista1@gmail.com (570) 547-1588 Montgomery 315 Green Pine Road Montgomery 17752

580 Watson Twp Richard J. Lange R-Lange@comcast.net (570) 753-3647 Jersey Shore PO Box 62 Waterville 17776

590 Wolf Twp Melanie McCoy wolf1834twp@aol.com (570) 584-2672 East Lycoming 695 Rt 405 Hwy Hughesville 17737
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